Illinois law.
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Section 1110.150  Payment

a)	The Administrator shall complete the processing for payment of 25 percent of the grant award within 45 days after the beginning of the grant term or the execution of the agreement, whichever is later.  The remaining balance of the award shall be processed in three equal installments within 30 days after the end of each of the first three quarters.

b)	A payment may be delayed if:

1)	The Grantee has not complied with reporting requirements;

2)	The Administrator is investigating possible misstatements in the Grantee's reports or application; or 

3)	The Grantee has failed to obtain approval for modification of services. 
